｀
}》
尼
睢
RIGOL
RSA6QQQ Series
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer
Data Sheet

Protocol HDMI 1.4
Page 24
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 8.5 GHz RSA6085
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz RSA6140
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz RSA6265
Standard
Accessory
Power Cord -
Options
Vector Signal Analysis Application Software RSA6000-VSA
EMI Measurement Application Software RSA6000-EMI
Analog Demodulation Application Software RSA6000-ADM
Preamplifier (PA), 8.5 GHz RSA6000-P08
Preamplifier (PA), 14 GHz RSA6000-P14
Preamplifier (PA), 26.5 GHz RSA6000-P26
200 MHz Analysis Bandwidth RSA6000-B200
200 MHz Real-time Bandwidth RSA6000-RB200
Advanced Measurement Kit RSA6000-AMK
8.5 GHz Tracking Generator Output RSA6000-T08
Optional
Accessories
DSA utility kit. Refer to Note[1] for details. DSA Utility Kit
RF adaptor kit. Refer to Note[2] for details. RF Adaptor Kit